STATE OF NEW YORK
DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC SERVICE

MONTHLY BILLS OF COMMERCIAL AND INDUSTRIAL CUSTOMERS

THE BROOKLYN UNION GAS COMPANY
S.C.NO. 2 - GENERAL (HTG.)
DELIVERY SERVICE
BILL ISSUANCE CHARGE
DELIVERY RATE SURCHARGE
TEMP. STATE ASSESSMENT SURCHARGE
GAS SUPPLY CHARGE
SYSTEM BENEFITS CHARGE
SUBTOTAL

INCL TAX SURCHARGES
DELIVERY
COMMODITY

CENTRAL HUDSON GAS & ELECTRIC CORP.

S.C. NO. 2 - COMMERCIAL & INDUSTRIAL
DELIVERY SERVICE
BILL ISSUANCE CHARGE
TEMP. STATE ASSESSMENT SURCHARGE
GAS SUPPLY CHARGE
MERCHANT FUNCTION ADMIN. CHG.
MERCHANT FUNCTION SUPPLY CHG.
TRANSITION ADJUSTMENT
REVENUE DECOUPLING MECHANISM
SUBTOTAL
INCL TAX SURCHARGES
DELIVERY
COMMODITY

LARGE GAS COMPANIES

CONSOLIDATED EDISON COMPANY OF NEW YORK, INC.

S.C. NO. 2 - GENERAL (HTG.)
DELIVERY SERVICE
BILL ISSUANCE CHARGE
TEMP. STATE ASSESSMENT SURCHARGE
REVENUE DECOUPLING ADJUSTMENT
GAS SUPPLY CHARGE
SYSTEM BENEFITS CHARGE
MERCHANT FUNCTION CHARGE
MONTHLY RATE ADJUSTMENT
SUBTOTAL
INCL TAX SURCHARGE NY CITY
DELIVERY
COMMODITY

CORNING NATURAL GAS CORPORATION
S.C. NO. 1 - ALL PURPOSES (1,000 MCF)

S.C. NO. 2 - INDUSTRIAL (10,000 MCF & 100,000 MCF)

DELIVERY SERVICE

DELIVERY RATE ADJUSTMENT

TEMP. STATE ASSESS. - S.C. NO. 1
TEMP. STATE ASSESS. - S.C. NO. 2

GAS SUPPLY CHARGE - S.C. NO. 1

GAS SUPPLY CHARGE - S.C. NO. 2
MERCHANT FUNCTION CHGE - S.C. NO. 1
SUBTOTAL

INCL TAX SURCHARGE CORNING

KEYSPAN GAS EAST CORP. DBA BROOKLYN UNION OF LONG ISLAND

S.C. NO. 2 - GENERAL (HTG.)
DELIVERY SERVICE
BILL ISSUANCE CHARGE
DELIVERY RATE SURCHARGE
TEMP. STATE ASSESSMENT SURCHARGE
GAS SUPPLY CHARGE
SYSTEM BENEFITS CHARGE
SUBTOTAL
INCL TAX SURCHARGES
DELIVERY
COMMODITY

NATIONAL FUEL GAS DISTRIBUTION CORP.

S.C. NO. 3 - GENERAL
DELIVERY SERVICE
DELIVERY ADJUSTMENT CHARGE
BILL ISSUANCE CHARGE
TEMP. STATE ASSESSMENT SURCHARGE
BILL CREDIT
GAS SUPPLY CHARGE
MERCHANT FUNCTION CHARGE
SUBTOTAL
INCL TAX SURCHARGE BUFFALO

Winter 2012
1,000 MCF OR
10,000 THERMS
$
2,485.81
$0.76 PER BILL 0.76
$0.0111 PER THERM 111.00
$0.0270 PER THERM 270.00
$0.595050 PER THERM 5,950.50
$0.0100 PER THERM 100.00
8,918.07
8,935.64
0.197% TAX %
0.197% TAX %
2,519.38
$0.00 PER BILL 0.00
$0.02756 PER CCF 275.60
$0.71186 PER CCF 7118.60
$0.00909 PER CCF 90.90
$0.02018 PER CCF 201.80
$0.00434 PER CCF 43.40
($0.01692) PER CCF (169.20)
10,080.48
10,080.48
0.0000% TAX %
0.0000% TAX %
3,713.79
$1.04 PERBILL 1.04
$0.020719 PER THERM 207.19
-$0.011081 PER THERM -110.81
$0.464333 PER THERM 4643.33
$0.011783 PER THERM 117.83
$0.021633 PER THERM 216.33
$0.077275 PER THERM 772.75
9,561.45
9,795.66
2.5143% TAX %
2.4066% TAX %
2,633.42
($0.00432) PER CCF (43.20)
$0.03569 PER CCF 356.90
$0.03094 PER CCF
$0.580416 PER CCF 5,804.16
$0.580416 PER CCF
$0.036100 PER CCF 361.00
9,112.28
3.0900% 9,393.85
2,705.75
$0.65 PER BILL 0.65
$0.0346 PER THERM 346.00
$0.0288 PER THERM 288.00
$0.564618 PER THERM 5,646.18
$0.0088 PER THERM 88.00
9,074.58
9,311.25
2.6080% TAX %
2.6080% TAX %
1,986.70
$0.044112 PER CCF 441.12
$1.07 PERBILL 1.07
$0.016880 PER CCF 168.80
$0.00 PER CCF 0.00
$0.564055 PER CCF 5,640.55
$0.040613 PER CCF 406.13
8,644.37
3.0928% TAX % 8,911.72

*Report will be prepared semi-annually (January 1 and July 1)

10,000 MCF OR
100,000 THERMS

$

23,185.81
0.76
1,110.00
2,700.00
59,505.00
1,000.00
87,501.57
87,673.95

22,373.38
0.00
2,756.00
71,186.00
909.00
2,018.00
434,00

(1,692.00)
97,984.38
97,984.38

32,666.79
1.04
2,071.90

(1,108.10)
46,433.30
1,178.30
2,163.30
7,727.50
91,134.03
93,363.48

9,849.18
(432.00)

3,094.00
58,041.60

70,552.78
72,732.86

23,405.75
0.65
3,460.00
2,880.00
56,461.80
880.00
84,208.20
89,359.46

16,110.85
4,455.80
1.07
1,688.00
0.00
56,405.50
4,061.30
82,722.52
85,280.96

100,000 MCF OR
1,000,000 THERMS
$

230,185.81
0.76
11,100.00
27,000.00
595,050.00
10,000.00
873,336.57
875,057.05

220,913.38
0.00
27,560.00
711,860.00
9,090.00
20,180.00
4,340.00

(16,920.00)
977,023.38
977,023.38

322,196.79
1.04
20,719.00

(11,081.00)
464,333.00
11,783.00
21,633.00
77,275.00
906,859.83
929,041.71

77,826.18
(4,320.00)

30,940.00
580,416.00

684,862.18
706,024.42

230,405.75
0.65
34,600.00
28,800.00
564,618.00
8,800.00
838,424.40
889,841.61

157,352.35
44,558.00
1.07
16,880.00
0.00
564,055.00
40,613.00
823,459.42
848,927.37



STATE OF NEW YORK
DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC SERVICE

MONTHLY BILLS OF COMMERCIAL AND INDUSTRIAL CUSTOMERS

LARGE GAS COMPANIES

NEW YORK STATE ELECTRIC & GAS CORP. COMBINED DISTRICTS

S.C. NO. 2 - GENERAL
DELIVERY SERVICE
BILL ISSUANCE CHARGE
TEMP. STATE ASSESSMENT SURCHARGE
TRANSITION SURCHARGE
RESEARCH AND DEV. SURCHARGE
GAS SUPPLY CHARGE
SYSTEM BENEFITS CHARGE
MERCHANT FUNCTION CHARGE
SUBTOTAL
INCL TAX SURCHARGE
DELIVERY
COMMODITY

NIAGARA MOHAWK POWER CORP.
S.C. NO. 2 - SMALL GENERAL
DELIVERY SERVICE
TEMP. STATE ASSESSMENT SURCHARGE
LATE PAYMENT CHGE. REFUND/SURCHGE.
GAS SUPPLY CHARGE
MERCHANT FUNCTION CHARGE
NET REV. SHARING SURCHARGE
RESEARCH & DEV. SURCHARGE
SYSTEM BENEFITS CHARGE
SUBTOTAL
INCL TAX SURCHARGES
DELIVERY
COMMODITY

ORANGE AND ROCKLAND UTILITIES, INC.
S.C. NO. 2 - GENERAL
DELIVERY SERVICE
BILL ISSUANCE CHARGE
TEMP. STATE ASSESSMENT SURCHARGE
GAS SUPPLY CHARGE
GAS SUPPLY ADJ.
MERCHANT FUNCTION CHARGE
SYSTEM BENEFITS CHARGE
SUBTOTAL
INCL TAX SURCHARGES
DELIVERY
COMMODITY

ROCHESTER GAS AND ELECTRIC CORP.
S.C. NO. 1 - GENERAL
DELIVERY SERVICE
BILL ISSUANCE CHARGE
TEMP. STATE ASSESSMENT SURCHARGE
GAS SUPPLY CHARGE
MERCHANT FUNCTION CHARGE
SYSTEM BENEFITS CHARGE
SUBTOTAL
INCL TAX SURCHARGE ROCH
DELIVERY
COMMODITY

ST. LAWRENCE GAS COMPANY, INC.

S.C. NO. 2 - GENERAL
DELIVERY SERVICE
TEMP. STATE ASSESSMENT SURCHARGE
GAS SUPPLY CHARGE
MERCHANT FUNCTION CHARGE
SYSTEM BENEFITS CHARGE
SUBTOTAL

INCL TAX SURCHARGES

DELIVERY

COMMODITY

$0.73

$0.0286
$0.0209
$0.0015
$0.7792

$0.0028
$0.0131

1.0101%
1.0101%

0.02279
0.00169
0.53017
0.01773
0.00001
0.000471
0.00840

1.0101%
1.0101%

$0.00
0.03203
0.59652
0.11082
0.00948
0.00243

0.0700%
0.0700%

$0.95
$0.02749
$0.644430
$0.032608
$0.01025

3.0928%
3.0928%

$0.0130
$0.852023
0.0168
$0.0096

3.0928%
0.0000%

Winter 2012
1,000 MCF OR
10,000 THERMS
$
1,926.55
PER BILL 0.73
PER THERM 286.00
PER THERM 208.75
PER THERM 14.60
PER THERM 7,792.22
PER THERM 27.77
PER THERM 130.90
10,387.52
10,492.45
TAX %
TAX %
1,267.59
PER THERM 227.90
PER THERM 16.90
PER THERM 5,301.70
PER THERM 177.30
PER THERM 0.10
PER THERM 471
PER THERM 84.00
7,080.20
7,151.72
TAX %
TAX %
3,227.67
PER BILL 0
PER CCF 320.30
PER CCF 5,965.20
PER CCF 1,108.20
PER CCF 94.80
PER CCF 24.30
10,740.47
10,735.67
TAX %
TAX %
1,079.27
PER BILL $0.95
PER THERM 274.90
PER THERM 6,444.30
PER THERM 326.08
PER THERM 102.51
8,228.01
8,482.49
TAX %
TAX %
1,359.37
PER THERM 130.00
PER THERM 8,520.23
PER THERM 168.40
PER THERM 96.00
10,274.00
10,320.07
TAX %
TAX %

10,000 MCF OR
100,000 THERMS
$

7,035.05
0.73
2,860.00
2,087.50
146.00
77,922.20
277.70
1,309.00
91,638.18
92,563.82

6,546.09
2,279.00
169.00
53,017.00
1,773.00
1.00
47.10
840.00

64,672.19

65,325.45

30,250.17
0
3,203.00
59,652.00
11,082.00
948.00
243.00
105,378.17
105,380.42

9,955.07
$0.95
2,749.00
64,443.00
3,260.80
1,025.10
81,433.92
83,952.51

6,399.37
1,300.00
85,202.30
1,684.00
960.00

95,545.67

95,783.80

100,000 MCF OR
1,000,000 THERMS
$

7,035.05
0.73
28,600.00
20,875.00
1,460.00
779,222.00
2,777.00
13,090.00
853,059.78
861,676.54

59,331.09
22,790.00
1,690.00
530,170.00
17,730.00
10.00
471.00
8,400.00

640,592.09

647,062.71

300,475.17
0
32,030.00
596,520.00
110,820.00
9,480.00
2,430.00
1,051,755.17
1,051,777.60

98,713.07
$0.95
27,490.00
644,430.00
32,608.00
10,251.00
813,493.02
838,652.73

47,799.37
13,000.00
852,023.00
16,840.00
9,600.00

939,262.37

941,142.77
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